WALLER COUNTY FIRE MARSHAL’S OFFICE FEE SCHEDULE

Commercial and Multi-Family Construction

Fire Code Building Permit $ 0.05 per square foot or minimum fee of $
50.00. Maximum permit fee is 50,000.

Fire Code Plan Review Services- Commercial and Multi-Family Construction
(Fire Alarm System and Fire Sprinkler System)

Valuation Fee, Each System

Less than $6,250 $220.00
$6,250 to $250,000 $330.00
$251,000 to $500,000 $467.00
$501,000 to $1,000,000 $605.00
$1,001,000 to $ 3,000,000 $880.00
$3,001,000 to $6,000,000 $1,320.00
$6,000,000 and higher $1,320.00 plus $ 0.38 for each additional 1,000.00

Fire Code Inspection Services-Commercial and Multi-Family Construction
(Fire Alarm System and Fire Sprinkler System

Valuation Fee, Each System

Less than $6,250 $330.00
$6,250 to $250,000 $467.00
$251,000 to $500,000 $577.00
$501,000 to $1,000,000 $742.00
$1,001,000 to $ 3,000,000 $1,045.00
$3,001,000 to $6,000,000 $1,567.00
$6,000,000 and higher $1,567.00 plus $ 0.38 for each additional 1,000.00

Above Valuation is based on construction valuation for project



Fire Underground

Fire Code Plan Review (1 hour minimum)

Fire Code Plan Inspection (1 hour minimum)

Fire Extinguisher Suppression System

Per Permit, one inspection

Each re-inspection

Fire Certificate of Occupancy Inspections

Fire Certificate of Occupancy Inspections
* Minimum one hour per inspection

Annual Fire Safety Inspection
Day Care, Foster Home, Commercial Business

(each inspection and re-inspection per location)

Nursing Home/Assisted Living/School
(each inspection and re-inspection per location)

Underground/ Aboveground Fuel Storage Tanks

Fire Code Plan Review

Fire Code Inspection

Site Plan

Fire Code Plan Review ( 2 hour minimum) $137.00 per hour

Fire Code Plan Inspection (2 hour minimum) $137.00 per hour

$110.00
$110.00

$385.00
$110.00

$165.00

$110.00

$275.00

$385.00
$495.00



